
PHASE

Project name Ref. No.

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Joubert Roux Zero Carbon Charge P.O. Box 671, Vredendal 027 213 2431 joubert@charge.co.za

2.1 Mr. Frederik, Petrus de Wet Frier1s Dale No 466, Gordonia Division 082 789 2885 gannabos@gigs.co.za

4.1 Mr Okabeng Issacs Kai! Garib Local Municipality: Municipal Manager Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 073 3998420 obakengisaacs2@gmail.com

4.2 Ms Valerie Springbok Kai! Garib Local Municipality: Municipal Manager - PA Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 083 4508019 valerialetricia@gmail.com

4.3 Mr MMM Matthys Kai! Garib Local Municipality: Mayor Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 mayor@kaigarib.gov.za

4.4

Mrs Maureen Catherine Basson ZF Mgcawu District Municipality: Executive Mayor Private Bag X6039 Upington 8800 066 164 4660 054 338 7350 mbasson@zfm-dm.gov.za

4.5 Ms Devine Oliver ZF Mgcawu District Municipality: Executive Mayor - PA Private Bag X6039 Upington 8800 061 540 2097 doliver@zfm-dm.gov.za

4.6 Mr Alfred Tieties ZF Mgcawu District Municipal Manager Private Bag X6039 Upington 8800 054 337 2800/079 691 9404 at@afm-dm.gov.za

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Cllr J Silo ZF Mgcawu District Municipality: Good Governance & Public 

Participation

Private Bag X6039 Upington 8800 054 337 2800 silojosef94@gmail.com

5.2 Cllr E Vas Kai! Garib Local Municipality (Ward 10) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 054 431 6300 ethevas97@gmail.com

6.1 Ms Lizell Stroh Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) Private Bag X73 Halfway House 1685 strohl@caa.co.za

6.2 Ms N Abrahams SANRAL Private Bag X19 Bellville 7535 abrahamsn@nra.co.za

6.3 Ms René de Kock SANRAL Private Bag X19 Bellville 7535 dekockr@nra.co.za

6.4 Mr Graham Mondzinger (Obstacle Evaluator) 062 002 1621 obstacles@atns.co.za

6.5 Mr Seoka Lekota Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment - CBO: 

Biodiversity Conservation

BCAdmin@environment.gov.za

6.6 Ms. Samantha Ralston -Patton Birdlife SA energy@birdlife.org.za

6.7 Mr Mothibi Viljoen HOD: Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development Private Bag X5018 Kimberley 8300 053 807 4801 cfortune@agri.ncape.gov.za

6.8 JC van der Walt SANRAL Private Bag X19 Bellville 7535 021 957 4600 vandermerwe@nrsa.co.za

6.9 Mr Thabo Kekana Department of Mineral Resources and Energy Private Bag X31     or 34 The Terraces Building Cape Town 8012 012 444 3000 thabo.kekana@dmre.gov.za

7.1 Mr H.M de Wet METT De Wet Trust Portion 5 and 38 Of Farm Friers Dale no 466 Gordonia fdewet@gmail.com

7.2
Mr Phillip LV Compion Familie 

Trust 

Portion 1 of Farm Friers Dale No 466 Gordonia phillip1972@gmail.com

7.3 Ms Gertruida Helana Compion Portion 2 of Farm Friers Dale No 466 Gordonia phillip1972@gmail.com

7.4
Ms Marthia Zwart Boois Berg 

Boerdery Trust 

Portion 36 of Farm Friers Dale No 466 Gordonia marthia@orexexport.co.za

7.7 Ms Lizelle de Vries 072 447 6746 lizelledevries@gmail.com
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6. State Organisations:

7. Neighbours:

1. Applicant:

2. Property / Land Owners:

4. Municipality:
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